ANJUMAN DEGREE COLLEGE AND P.G CENTRE, BHATKAL

OVERALL RESPONSE OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON INSTITUTION-2017-18

Q | Questions asked Score in %
No Yes | No
1 | Are you satisfied with the infrastructure facility available in the college ? 73 | 27
2 | Do you get necessary / required information, help and guidance from the 82 |18

Principal & the office Staff?

3 | Are you satisfied with the teaching learning methods adopted in the college ? 77 |23

4 | Do the staff make use of ICT facilities ( Information and Communication 67 |33
Technology ) like Smart Boards , Laptops , Computers , Audio Visual aids etc
5 | Are you satisfied with the facilities available in the Library ? 85 |15

6 | Are you satisfied with the facilities available in the in the Science Laboratories ? | 64 | 36

7 | Are you satisfied with internet facilities available in UG / PG Computer Lab and | 34 | 66
Browsing Centre ?

8 | Are you getting the necessary Indoor / Outdoor facilities in games & sports ? 75 |25
9 | Whether Co-curricular and extra-curricular activities conducted in the college ? |81 | 19
10 | Do you have a canteen facility and student’s vehicle parking in the college ? 93 |09
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